Woodland Elementary School
Governance Council
July 12th, 2018

Location: Front Conference Room off of the Cafeteria

( note possible change of location )

Agenda

Roll Call/Review Minutes — Approve/Review Agenda and Minutes
Introductions

Principal’s Update:

FOW Update

Open Discussion

Public Comment

Adjourn

8:30

8:35

8:40

9:10

9:20

9:25

9:30



