Woodland Elementary School Governance Council July 12th, 2018

Location: Front Conference Room off of the Cafeteria (note possible change of location)

<u>Agenda</u>

Roll Call/Review Minutes - Approve/Review Agenda and Minutes	8:30
Introductions	8:35
Principal's Update:	8:40
FOW Update	9:10
Open Discussion	9:20
Public Comment	9:25
Adjourn	9:30